Punktpramie LUPI

Rang stnr
1 4410
2 2181
3 2004
4 2060
5 3660
6 419
7 2044
8 667
9 5618

10 1687
11 2097
12 2372
13 6649
14 2067
15 2251
16 2164
17 4973
18 2034
19 2168
20 2439
21 6194
22 6724

Nachname, Vorname

Brackle, Winfried
PreilBinger, Alexander
Hormann, Johann jun.
Bauschmid, Bernhard
Hérmann, Tobias
Binzer, Stefan
Leibrecht, Josef
Denk, Michael

Halla, Franz
Bauschmid, Mario
Hoérmann, Werner
Hormann, Alexandra
Rotharmel, Sebastian
Daufratshofer, Ludwig
Fiener, Christian
Denk, Gunther
Herbst, Glinther
PreiRinger, Patricia
Schropp, Christian
Sturm, Johannes
Knauer, Stefan
Bischof, Katharina

Verein

Heiderdslein Oberegg
Heiderdslein Oberegg
Heiderdslein Oberegg
Heiderdslein Oberegg
Heiderdslein Oberegg
Heiderdslein Oberegg
Heiderdslein Oberegg
Heiderdslein Oberegg
Heiderdslein Oberegg
Heiderdslein Oberegg
Heiderdslein Oberegg
Heiderdslein Oberegg
Heiderdslein Oberegg
Heiderdslein Oberegg
Heiderdslein Oberegg
Heiderdslein Oberegg
Heiderdslein Oberegg
Heiderdslein Oberegg
Heiderdslein Oberegg
Heiderdslein Oberegg
Heiderdslein Oberegg
Heiderdslein Oberegg

Lizenziert fur SchieBen des Lizenznehmers SV Oberegg

Gesamt-Teiler

482,1
506,7
770,2
881,9
1004,0
1102,9
1337,4
1929,1
1963,8
22242
2798,9
3406,6
3549,4
4173,9
4798,9
6602,9
8237,0
10268,0
11635,0
12411,0
20001,0
27663,7

57,6
78,0
8,4
150,3
106,2
111,3
204,1
120,3
254,2
427,7
438,5
393,0
209,4
767,0
235,7
801,9
1.349,0
996,0
1.048,0
1.436,0
2.406,0
994,6

72,0
98,2
52,3
155,8
113,8
191,6
216,3
385,0
358,3
430,0
498,5
537,3
3715
786,7
862,2
1160,0
1664,0
1252,0
2154,0
2413,0
3472,0
5732,1

74,5
106,1
222,2
160,7
183,2
259,6
277,1
423,2
387,9
430,2
573,7
629,2
781,6
833,4

1112,0
1289,0
1722,0
1776,0
2569,0
2531,0
4142,0
5858,0

122,5
111,2
239,8
164,1
285,3
265,1
304,3
433,9
445,2
431,8
614,5
756,1
985,9
877,3
1224,0
1396,0
1747,0
2632,0
2759,0
2940,0
4902,0
7446,0

155,5
113,2
2475
251,0
3155
275,3
335,6
566,7
518,2
504,5
673,7
1091,0
1201,0
909,5
1365,0
1956,0
1755,0
3612,0
3105,0
3091,0
5079,0
7633,0



